Updated 04/10/17 www.elitescreens.com
Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Aspect
Ratio
 View
Width  (A)

Border
(A3)
A4
Overall
Length
(A5)
View
Height (B)
Top Black
Drop (B1)
B2
Overall
Height
(B3)
C C1 C2  C3
SPM135VT 135" 4:3 108.0 115.1 2.8 2.0 115.3 115.7 81.0 4.0 87.8 91.6 3.9 3.9 92.0 1.1
SPM150VT 150" 4:3 120.0 127.1 2.8 2.0 127.3 127.7 90.0 4.0 96.8 100.6 3.9 3.9 104.1 1.1
SPM91H-E12 91" 16:9 79.4 85.6 2.8 1.5 85.7 86.1 44.6 12.0 59.4 62.8 3.5 3.5 62.5 1.1
SPM100H-E12 100" 16:9 87.2 94.3 2.8 2.0 94.4 94.8 49.0 12.0 63.8 67.2 3.5 3.5 71.2 1.1
SPM110H-E12 110" 16:9 95.9 103.0 2.8 2.0 103.1 103.5 53.9 12.0 68.7 72.2 3.5 3.5 79.9 1.1
SPM120H-E12 120" 16:9 104.6 111.7 2.8 2.0 111.9 112.3 58.8 12.0 73.6 77.0 3.5 3.5 88.7 1.1
SPM138HT 138" 16:9 120.3 127.4 2.8 2.0 127.6 128.0 67.7 4.0 74.4 78.3 3.9 3.9 104.3 1.1
SPM135VT 135" 4:3 2743 2924 71 51 2929 2939 2057 102 2230 2327 99 99 2337 28
SPM150VT 150" 4:3 3048 3228 71 51 3233 3244 2286 102 2459 2555 99 99 2644 28
SPM91H-E12 91" 16:9 2017 2174 71 38 2177 2187 1133 305 1509 1595 89 89 1588 28
SPM100H-E12 100" 16:9 2215 2395 71 51 2398 2408 1245 305 1621 1707 89 89 1808 28